
OVERALL DIVISION LAST GENDER AGE TIME PACE

1 1 JOSEPH BUJDOS MALE 22 0:17:24 0:05:37

2 1 JOHN BERZONSKY MALE 18 0:18:07 0:05:51

3 2 MATT BERZONSKY MALE 22 0:18:08 0:05:51

4 1 RON LISCO, JR. MALE 38 0:18:52 0:06:05

5 1 AMY O'DONNELL FEMALE 38 0:19:36 0:06:19

6 3 JOSEPH PUMFORD MALE 17 0:19:54 0:06:25

7 1 THOMAS BERZONSKY MALE 49 0:20:02 0:06:28

8 1 JACOB SZUL MALE 13 0:20:44 0:06:41

9 4 DANIEL CARPENTER MALE 17 0:21:02 0:06:47

10 2 TREVOR CAMERON MALE 14 0:21:56 0:07:05

11 2 TRENT SMITH MALE 37 0:22:08 0:07:08

12 3 JOHN EDDER MALE 42 0:22:25 0:07:14

13 1 CURT BACHUS MALE 58 0:22:34 0:07:17

14 3 RAYDEN LONG MALE 14 0:23:31 0:07:35

15 1 GABRIELLA HOSLEY FEMALE 13 0:23:52 0:07:42

16 1 LURENA STEWART FEMALE 22 0:25:28 0:08:13

17 1 RACHEL FAAS FEMALE 35 0:25:39 0:08:16

18 5 IAN LIMLEY MALE 20 0:25:43 0:08:18

19 2 MITCH RADELLA MALE 58 0:25:51 0:08:20

20 4 CHRISTOPHER CAMERON MALE 43 0:26:04 0:08:25

21 1 AUSTIN CAMERON MALE 10 0:26:09 0:08:26

22 3 JIM STEWART MALE 59 0:26:12 0:08:27

23 2 ABRIANNA HOSLEY FEMALE 15 0:26:20 0:08:30

24 1 ALANNA HOSLEY FEMALE 10 0:26:21 0:08:30

25 4 CHRIS BUSH MALE 14 0:26:26 0:08:32

26 5 GRANT WHARTON MALE 11 0:26:28 0:08:32

27 5 NATE WHARTON MALE 40 0:26:29 0:08:33

28 4 JOHN KARPACS MALE 61 0:26:36 0:08:35

29 2 MIA CLUTTER FEMALE 17 0:26:36 0:08:35

30 1 MEG LARKO FEMALE 60 0:28:13 0:09:06

31 2 SUSAN PLOWCHA FEMALE 60 0:28:14 0:09:06

32 5 RANDY MALLORY MALE 65 0:28:16 0:09:07

33 1 LISA NEWELL FEMALE 45 0:29:15 0:09:26

34 1 TIM COCKROFT MALE 54 0:29:16 0:09:26

35 3 KYLIE LANGMAID FEMALE 19 0:29:49 0:09:37

36 6 GARY CIRELLI MALE 37 0:29:59 0:09:40

37 1 LAURA CHELGREN FEMALE 27 0:30:00 0:09:41

38 2 KIMBERLY STEWART FEMALE 45 0:30:11 0:09:44

39 6 ETHAN FOULK MALE 11 0:30:25 0:09:49

40 2 MEGHAN LIASTED FEMALE 36 0:30:32 0:09:51

41 3 KATIE THOMAS FEMALE 35 0:30:42 0:09:54

42 4 JAYNA DOUTT FEMALE 33 0:31:09 0:10:03

43 1 TAMARA BAUM FEMALE 40 0:31:18 0:10:06

44 3 JESSICA HOSLEY FEMALE 46 0:31:27 0:10:09
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45 4 MADISON WALKER FEMALE 19 0:31:28 0:10:09

46 2 MEGHAN FOULK FEMALE 42 0:31:29 0:10:09

47 3 HANNAH MONTGOMERY FEMALE 37 0:31:46 0:10:15

48 1 KYLE DOUTT MALE 34 0:31:59 0:10:19

49 3 BELLA BARTOLOVIC FEMALE 13 0:33:16 0:10:44

50 2 SHEREE ELGIN FEMALE 26 0:33:35 0:10:50

51 1 RICH SANTELLA MALE 68 0:33:47 0:10:54

52 3 JANET STEWART FEMALE 59 0:33:50 0:10:55

53 4 FAYE GRAFTON FEMALE 65 0:34:38 0:11:10

54 6 JACKSON LAGER MALE 22 0:34:48 0:11:14

55 7 ADAM FLEEK MALE 43 0:35:11 0:11:21

56 5 MADISON FEDUN FEMALE 20 0:35:22 0:11:25

57 6 MEGAN BOLAND FEMALE 20 0:35:23 0:11:25

58 1 SANDRA SMITHMYER FEMALE 67 0:35:30 0:11:27

59 1 AUSTIN WOLFE MALE 27 0:35:52 0:11:34

60 3 DELANEY WOLFE FEMALE 27 0:35:54 0:11:35

61 4 JUANITA LONG FEMALE 11 0:35:54 0:11:35

62 2 RAY GARA MALE 55 0:35:56 0:11:35

63 7 WYATT LAGER MALE 20 0:36:22 0:11:44

64 4 AMY BINSBERGER FEMALE 37 0:36:37 0:11:49

65 2 CODY TOY MALE 35 0:37:24 0:12:04

66 3 COREY KEHEW MALE 53 0:37:42 0:12:10

67 2 JASON DODSON MALE 49 0:38:10 0:12:19

68 8 STEPHEN DITCH MALE 43 0:39:32 0:12:45

69 4 MICHAEL ZERBEE MALE 52 0:39:36 0:12:46

70 1 SARA RUTLEDGE FEMALE 51 0:41:27 0:13:22

71 2 CHRISTINE GROFT FEMALE 51 0:42:09 0:13:36

72 7 MARISSA FRONINA FEMALE 21 0:42:10 0:13:36

73 5 VALERIE LAGER FEMALE 60 0:44:13 0:14:16

74 3 INGE ZERBEE FEMALE 53 0:47:22 0:15:17

75 2 MICHAEL LEIBOWITZ MALE 70 0:47:41 0:15:23

76 2 TEDDY MULVIHILL MALE 8 0:48:13 0:15:33

77 3 PATRICK ORLANDO MALE 10 0:48:55 0:15:47

78 5 TIFFINEY KONIECZNY FEMALE 32 0:49:27 0:15:57

79 6 MARY BETH RINE FEMALE 58 0:50:05 0:16:09

80 4 LUCAN ORLANDO MALE 9 0:50:51 0:16:24

81 5 RICHARD MATELLO MALE 52 0:59:41 0:19:15

81 5 LACY ORLANDO FEMALE 39 0:50:53 0:16:25

82 6 JULIA SEIFERT FEMALE 33 0:54:09 0:17:28

83 4 JENN TOMKINS FEMALE 46 0:54:10 0:17:28

84 6 BETHANY RIGGLE FEMALE 42 0:54:12 0:17:29

85 3 TIM ORLANDO MALE 33 0:57:57 0:18:42

86 3 PATRICK MULVIHILL MALE 45 0:51:58 0:16:46

88 8 COLIN MATELLO MALE 21 0:59:41 0:19:15
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1 1 JOSEPH BUJDOS MALE 22 0:17:24 0:05:37

5 1 AMY O'DONNELL FEMALE 38 0:19:36 0:06:19

21 1 AUSTIN CAMERON MALE 10 0:26:09 0:08:26

76 2 TEDDY MULVIHILL MALE 8 0:48:13 0:15:33

77 3 PATRICK ORLANDO MALE 10 0:48:55 0:15:47

80 4 LUCAN ORLANDO MALE 9 0:50:51 0:16:24

8 1 JACOB SZUL MALE 13 0:20:44 0:06:41

10 2 TREVOR CAMERON MALE 14 0:21:56 0:07:05

14 3 RAYDEN LONG MALE 14 0:23:31 0:07:35

25 4 CHRIS BUSH MALE 14 0:26:26 0:08:32

26 5 GRANT WHARTON MALE 11 0:26:28 0:08:32

39 6 ETHAN FOULK MALE 11 0:30:25 0:09:49

2 1 JOHN BERZONSKY MALE 18 0:18:07 0:05:51

3 2 MATT BERZONSKY MALE 22 0:18:08 0:05:51

6 3 JOSEPH PUMFORD MALE 17 0:19:54 0:06:25

9 4 DANIEL CARPENTER MALE 17 0:21:02 0:06:47

18 5 IAN LIMLEY MALE 20 0:25:43 0:08:18

54 6 JACKSON LAGER MALE 22 0:34:48 0:11:14

63 7 WYATT LAGER MALE 20 0:36:22 0:11:44

88 8 COLIN MATELLO MALE 21 0:59:41 0:19:15

59 1 AUSTIN WOLFE MALE 27 0:35:52 0:11:34

48 1 KYLE DOUTT MALE 34 0:31:59 0:10:19

65 2 CODY TOY MALE 35 0:37:24 0:12:04

85 3 TIM ORLANDO MALE 33 0:57:57 0:18:42

MALES AGES 17 TO 24:

MALES AGES 31 TO 36:

MALES AGES 25 TO 30:

MALES AGES 11 TO 16:

MALES AGES 10 AND UNDER:

TOP FEMALES OVERALL:

TOP MALE OVERALL:
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4 1 RON LISCO, JR. MALE 38 0:18:52 0:06:05

11 2 TRENT SMITH MALE 37 0:22:08 0:07:08

12 3 JOHN EDDER MALE 42 0:22:25 0:07:14

20 4 CHRISTOPHER CAMERON MALE 43 0:26:04 0:08:25

27 5 NATE WHARTON MALE 40 0:26:29 0:08:33

36 6 GARY CIRELLI MALE 37 0:29:59 0:09:40

55 7 ADAM FLEEK MALE 43 0:35:11 0:11:21

68 8 STEPHEN DITCH MALE 43 0:39:32 0:12:45

7 1 THOMAS BERZONSKY MALE 49 0:20:02 0:06:28

67 2 JASON DODSON MALE 49 0:38:10 0:12:19

86 3 PATRICK MULVIHILL MALE 45 0:51:58 0:16:46

34 1 TIM COCKROFT MALE 54 0:29:16 0:09:26

62 2 RAY GARA MALE 55 0:35:56 0:11:35

66 3 COREY KEHEW MALE 53 0:37:42 0:12:10

69 4 MICHAEL ZERBEE MALE 52 0:39:36 0:12:46

81 5 RICHARD MATELLO MALE 52 0:59:41 0:19:15

13 1 CURT BACHUS MALE 58 0:22:34 0:07:17

19 2 MITCH RADELLA MALE 58 0:25:51 0:08:20

22 3 JIM STEWART MALE 59 0:26:12 0:08:27

28 4 JOHN KARPACS MALE 61 0:26:36 0:08:35

32 5 RANDY MALLORY MALE 65 0:28:16 0:09:07

51 1 RICH SANTELLA MALE 68 0:33:47 0:10:54

75 2 MICHAEL LEIBOWITZ MALE 70 0:47:41 0:15:23

24 1 ALANNA HOSLEY FEMALE 10 0:26:21 0:08:30

MALES AGES 66 AND UP:

MALES AGES 37 TO 43:

MALES AGES 44 TO 49:

MALES AGES 50 TO 57:

MALES AGES 58 TO 65:

FEMALES AGE 10 AND UNDER:
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15 1 GABRIELLA HOSLEY FEMALE 13 0:23:52 0:07:42

23 2 ABRIANNA HOSLEY FEMALE 15 0:26:20 0:08:30

49 3 BELLA BARTOLOVIC FEMALE 13 0:33:16 0:10:44

61 4 JUANITA LONG FEMALE 11 0:35:54 0:11:35

16 1 LURENA STEWART FEMALE 22 0:25:28 0:08:13

29 2 MIA CLUTTER FEMALE 17 0:26:36 0:08:35

35 3 KYLIE LANGMAID FEMALE 19 0:29:49 0:09:37

45 4 MADISON WALKER FEMALE 19 0:31:28 0:10:09

56 5 MADISON FEDUN FEMALE 20 0:35:22 0:11:25

57 6 MEGAN BOLAND FEMALE 20 0:35:23 0:11:25

72 7 MARISSA FRONINA FEMALE 21 0:42:10 0:13:36

37 1 LAURA CHELGREN FEMALE 27 0:30:00 0:09:41

50 2 SHEREE ELGIN FEMALE 26 0:33:35 0:10:50

60 3 DELANEY WOLFE FEMALE 27 0:35:54 0:11:35

17 1 RACHEL FAAS FEMALE 35 0:25:39 0:08:16

40 2 MEGHAN LIASTED FEMALE 36 0:30:32 0:09:51

41 3 KATIE THOMAS FEMALE 35 0:30:42 0:09:54

42 4 JAYNA DOUTT FEMALE 33 0:31:09 0:10:03

78 5 TIFFINEY KONIECZNY FEMALE 32 0:49:27 0:15:57

82 6 JULIA SEIFERT FEMALE 33 0:54:09 0:17:28

43 1 TAMARA BAUM FEMALE 40 0:31:18 0:10:06

46 2 MEGHAN FOULK FEMALE 42 0:31:29 0:10:09

47 3 HANNAH MONTGOMERY FEMALE 37 0:31:46 0:10:15

64 4 AMY BINSBERGER FEMALE 37 0:36:37 0:11:49

81 5 LACY ORLANDO FEMALE 39 0:50:53 0:16:25

84 6 BETHANY RIGGLE FEMALE 42 0:54:12 0:17:29

FEMALES AGES 11 TO 16:

FEMALES AGES 17 TO 24:

FEMALES AGES 25 TO 30:

FEMALES AGES 31 TO 36:

FEMALES AGES 37 TO 43:
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33 1 LISA NEWELL FEMALE 45 0:29:15 0:09:26

38 2 KIMBERLY STEWART FEMALE 45 0:30:11 0:09:44

44 3 JESSICA HOSLEY FEMALE 46 0:31:27 0:10:09

83 4 JENN TOMKINS FEMALE 46 0:54:10 0:17:28

70 1 SARA RUTLEDGE FEMALE 51 0:41:27 0:13:22

71 2 CHRISTINE GROFT FEMALE 51 0:42:09 0:13:36

74 3 INGE ZERBEE FEMALE 53 0:47:22 0:15:17

30 1 MEG LARKO FEMALE 60 0:28:13 0:09:06

31 2 SUSAN PLOWCHA FEMALE 60 0:28:14 0:09:06

52 3 JANET STEWART FEMALE 59 0:33:50 0:10:55

53 4 FAYE GRAFTON FEMALE 65 0:34:38 0:11:10

73 5 VALERIE LAGER FEMALE 60 0:44:13 0:14:16

79 6 MARY BETH RINE FEMALE 58 0:50:05 0:16:09

58 1 SANDRA SMITHMYER FEMALE 67 0:35:30 0:11:27

Timing & Scoring Services Provided by David Mapes Timing Service Somerset PA

Results Provided by The Apathetic Timing Service

FEMALES AGES 44 TO 49:

FEMALES AGES 50 TO 57:

FEMALES AGES 58 TO 65:

FEMALES AGES 66 TO UP:


